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Description

199301110000
08011

01/11/1993
08:51:06

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMYTHE,
GENE D

199301060000
04221

01/06/1993
01:37:21

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WATTS,
LARRY
EUGENE

199301110000
08331

01/11/1993
10:02:54

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEEDY, H
SCOTT

8 140 Lot#:516
Book:8 Pg:140

199301110000
08321

01/11/1993
10:00:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD,
JOHN R

13 41 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:41

199301060000
04391

01/06/1993
02:32:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
GAIL G

5 40 Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:40

199301110000
08641

01/11/1993
11:57:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS,
GERALD W

199301110000
08631

01/11/1993
11:56:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SINGH, IQBAL
I

199301110000
08911

01/11/1993
01:04:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALDRETE,
JOAQUIN S

199301110000
08841

01/11/1993
12:52:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIMAN,
JOHN R

10 84 Lot#:93
Book:10 Pg:84

199301110000
09011

01/11/1993
01:48:07

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SIMON,
GERALD

199301070000
05341

01/07/1993
10:25:42

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYES,
MARVIN R JR

6 74 Lot#:80 Book:6
Pg:74

199301070000
05591

01/07/1993
11:13:52

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor DEEDS REAMER
BUILDING
AND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

13 20 Lot#:9 Book:13
Pg:20

199301120000
10801

01/12/1993
01:38:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM R JR

12 86 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:86

199301130000
11321

01/13/1993
08:47:58

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SMYTHE,
GENE D

199301130000
11591

01/13/1993
10:12:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES RANELLI,
JAMES C

199301130000
11661

01/13/1993
11:03:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCGAHA,
DAVID
THOMAS

199301130000
11601

01/13/1993
10:12:25

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES VISSER,
MICHAEL

199301130000
12151

01/13/1993
02:25:10

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DICKINSON,
JACK C



199301210000
20591

01/21/1993
02:52:02

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JIMMY D

199301210000
20761

01/21/1993
03:52:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

STEPHENS,
MICHAEL L

199301140000
13811

01/14/1993
03:09:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
JEROME P

6 60 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:60

199301140000
13821

01/14/1993
03:09:40

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
JEROME P

6 60 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:60

199301150000
14311

01/15/1993
09:23:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
RUSSELL E

4 91 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:91

199301250000
22561

01/25/1993
08:52:45

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
HAROLD F

16 17 Lot#:36
Book:16 Pg:17

199301250000
22751

01/25/1993
09:31:35

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SUMNERS,
DONNA T

6 41 Lot#:26
Blk:0001
Book:6 Pg:41

199301250000
22861

01/25/1993
10:00:38

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WALTMAN,
HERMAN E

199301250000
23501

01/25/1993
02:50:52

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEECE,
RANDALL P

16 96 Lot#:809
Book:16 Pg:96

199301250000
23451

01/25/1993
02:41:21

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MILKO,
THOMAS M

15 32 Lot#:3428
Book:15 Pg:32

199301190000
15901

01/19/1993
08:37:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE AWTREY, H
ALBERT

14 73 Lot#:129
Book:14 Pg:73

199301190000
15891

01/19/1993
08:34:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRICK,
STEPHEN E

12 12 Lot#:26
Book:12 Pg:12


