Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 1	993; Name	= CENTR	AL BANK	OF THE S	OUTH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301110000 08011	01/11/1993 08:51:06	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTHE, GENE D						
199301060000 04221	01/06/1993 01:37:21	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS, LARRY EUGENE						
199301110000 08331	01/11/1993 10:02:54	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEEDY, H SCOTT			8	140		Lot#:516 Book:8 Pg:140
199301110000 08321	01/11/1993 10:00:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD, JOHN R			13	41		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:41
199301060000 04391	01/06/1993 02:32:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, GAIL G			5	40		Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:40
199301110000 08641	01/11/1993 11:57:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WIGGINS, GERALD W						
199301110000 08631	01/11/1993 11:56:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SINGH, IQBAL						
199301110000 08911	01/11/1993 01:04:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ALDRETE, JOAQUIN S						
199301110000 08841	01/11/1993 12:52:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIMAN, JOHN R			10	84		Lot#:93 Book:10 Pg:84
199301110000 09011	01/11/1993 01:48:07	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMON, GERALD						
199301070000 05341	01/07/1993 10:25:42	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAYES, MARVIN R JR			6	74		Lot#:80 Book:6 Pg:74
199301070000 05591	01/07/1993 11:13:52	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	DEEDS	REAMER BUILDING AND DEVELOPMEN T CORP			13	20		Lot#:9 Book:13 Pg:20
199301120000 10801	01/12/1993 01:38:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM R JR			12	86		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:86
199301130000 11321	01/13/1993 08:47:58	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SMYTHE, GENE D						
199301130000 11591	01/13/1993 10:12:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	RANELLI, JAMES C						
199301130000 11661	01/13/1993 11:03:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAHA, DAVID THOMAS						
199301130000 11601	01/13/1993 10:12:25	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	VISSER, MICHAEL						
199301130000 12151	01/13/1993 02:25:10	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DICKINSON, JACK C						

	1				1					1
01/21/1993 02:52:02	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JIMMY D						
01/21/1993 03:52:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	STEPHENS, MICHAEL L						
01/14/1993 03:09:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JEROME P			6	60		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:60
01/14/1993 03:09:40	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JEROME P			6	60		Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:60
01/15/1993 09:23:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, RUSSELL E			4	91		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:91
01/25/1993 08:52:45	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, HAROLD F			16	17		Lot#:36 Book:16 Pg:17
01/25/1993 09:31:35	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUMNERS, DONNA T			6	41		Lot#:26 Blk:0001 Book:6 Pg:41
01/25/1993 10:00:38	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTMAN, HERMAN E						
01/25/1993 02:50:52	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEECE, RANDALL P			16	96		Lot#:809 Book:16 Pg:96
01/25/1993 02:41:21	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILKO, THOMAS M			15	32		Lot#:3428 Book:15 Pg:32
01/19/1993 08:37:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AWTREY, H ALBERT			14	73		Lot#:129 Book:14 Pg:73
01/19/1993 08:34:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRICK, STEPHEN E			12	12		Lot#:26 Book:12 Pg:12
	01/21/1993 03:52:12 01/14/1993 03:09:39 01/14/1993 03:09:40 01/15/1993 09:23:24 01/25/1993 09:31:35 01/25/1993 02:50:52 01/25/1993 02:50:52 01/25/1993 02:50:52	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/21/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/14/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/14/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/15/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/25/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/19/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/21/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/14/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/14/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/15/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/25/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH 01/19/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE AMENDMENT SOUTH 01/21/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE AMENDMENT SOUTH 01/14/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE 01/14/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE 01/15/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE 01/25/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE 01/19/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH Grantee MORTGAGE 01/19/1993 <td< td=""><td>02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH JIMMY D 01/21/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH MORTGAGE AMENDMENT SITE AMENDMEN</td><td> 02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH SOUTH</td><td> 02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH</td><td> D2:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH SOUTH</td><td> Description</td><td> 02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH SOUTH</td></td<>	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH JIMMY D 01/21/1993 CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH MORTGAGE AMENDMENT SITE AMENDMEN	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH SOUTH	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH	D2:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH SOUTH	Description	02:52:02 BANK OF THE SOUTH SOUTH